STEPS Education and Training Course Price List
(pricing per student, rates as at 5/1/26)

Course Delivery Full Fee For |Concessional Non Concessional

Model Service Rate | Student Student
Co-Contribution |Co-Contribution

Profit First Aid & CPR $95

CPR $45

Assist Client with Medication $500 $40 $80

skill Set (Both Modules)

Assist Client with Medication $250 $20 $40

skill Set (One Module)

Individual Skill Sets Per unit $250

Manual Handling $60

Mental Health First Aid $285

Certificate Il Individual Mixed Mode | $4,200 $60 $150

Support (CHC33021)

Certificate Il Individual Industry $4,200 $15 $30

Support (CHC33021)

Certificate Il Individual Face to Face $1,000

Support (CHC33021) SQFW only

Certificate Ill Business Mixed Mode | $2,350 $350 $850

(BSB30120)

Certificate lll Business Fully Online | $1,790 $100 $250

(BSB30120)

Certificate Il in Skills For Work |Face to Face | $4,340 $399 $399

and vocational pathways

SQFW only

customercare@stepsgroup.com.au | stepsgroup.com.au




